Hose and Fittings
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-420018
Layflat Drain Hose
Part Number Description
680-0218 2.00"
680-0076 3.00"
680-0188 4.00"
680-0002 6.00"

664-0004 1" x 600 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0126 1" x 800 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0159 1" Bulk, 3000 PSI
664-0134 1" x 400 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0135 1" x 500 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0136 1" x 600 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0133 1" x 700 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0189 1" x 800 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0127 1-1/4" x 500 ft, 2500 PSI
Flexible Hose Guide
665-0004
Sewer Cleaning
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-420034
Sewer Cleaning Leader Hose
Part Number Description
512G036CC00 -12 (3/4") x 36" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G060CC00 -12 (3/4") x 60" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G072CC00 -12 (3/4") x 72" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G120CC00 -12 (3/4") x 120" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G036CC00 -16 (1") x 36" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G060CC00 -16 (1") x 60" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G072CC00 -16 (1") x 72" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G120CC00 -16 (1") x 120" long 3000 PSI maximum
520G036CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 36" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G060CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 60" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G072CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 72" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G120CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 120" long 2000 PSI maximum
Nozzle Pipe Assembly
Part Number Description
711-19651 for 3/4" Nozzles
711-19653 for 1" Nozzles
711-19654 for 1-1/4" Nozzles
Lateral Line Cleaning Kit
Part Number Description
711-6341H050 1/2" x 50 ft long hose
711-6341H100 1/2" x 100 ft long hose
711-6341H150 1/2" x 150 ft long hose
711-6341H200 1/2" x 200 ft long hose
Manhole Roller Assembly
711-0050
Sewer Cleaning
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-4200 35

662-0126 6.00"
662-0122 8.00"
Gate Valve
Part Number Description
662-0029 1.00" NPT
662-0059 1.50" NPT
662-0030 2.00" NPT
662-0008 2.50" NPT
662-0060 3.00" NPT
662-0009 4.00" NPT
662-0026 8.00" NPT
Water System
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-4200 49
Handgun Hose Reel
Part Number Description
711-20028H035 35 ft long hose
711-20028H050 50 ft long hose
711-20028H075 75 ft long hose
711-20028H100 100 ft long hose
Handgun Female
Quick Disconnect
1/2" NPT Thread
663-0003
Handgun Male
Quick Disconnect
1/2" NPT Thread
663-0004
Handgun
680-0010
1/2" Handgun Hose
Part Number Description
711-6300H025 25 ft long
711-6300H035 35 ft long
711-6300H050 50 ft long
711-6300H100 100 ft long
Handgun Hose Reel
Ball Stop
681-0118
Replacement Tip: 680-0031

Water System
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-4200 51
1" NPT Rotary Union
663-0001
1-1/4" NPT Rotary Union
663-0002
Rotary Union Repair Kit
Part Number Description
663-0104 1" Seal Kit
663-0108 1-1/4" Seal Kit
Rotary Union Packing
(for 663-0001 and 663-0002)
663-0111
Jet Digger Nozzle
Part Number Description
711-6355S3030A 30 GPM @3000 PSI 3/4" Sewer Hose
711-6355S5030A 50 GPM @3000 PSI 3/4" Sewer Hose
711-6355S5030B 50 GPM @3000 PSI 1" Sewer Hose
711-6355S6020B 60 GPM @2000 PSI 1" Sewer Hose
711-6355S6530B 65 GPM @3000 PSI 1" Sewer Hose
711-6355S8520B 85 GPM @2000 PSI 1" Sewer Hose
711-6355S8520C 85 GPM @2000 PSI 1-1/4" Sewer Hose
Water System
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-420052